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SPECIFICATIONS
Wire Range:

Maximum Electrical Rating:

Maximum Electric Current: 

Color:

Type: 

16-14 AWG 

75°C @ 300 Volts Max.

15 Ampere

Blue

Solderless

4.90
(.193)

7.0
(.276)

10.50
(.413)

24.5
(.965)

2.30
(.091)

4.50
(.177)

Wire Stop

Dimensions: mm (In.)

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor 

http://elcodis.com/parts/2041950/159-1613.html

